
SUSPENSE ENGINEE~~ TY:t>HC-
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY 

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
- Engineering Bureau -

1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST 
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS 

WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE 

Application Acronyms: 

[1] 

[2] 

[NSL·Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non·Standard Proration Unit] [SO-Simultaneous Dedication] 
[DHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pooi/Lease Commingling] 

[PC·Pool Commingling] [OLS • Off-Lease Storage] [OLM·Off-Lease Measurement] 
[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion] 

[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPI·Injection Pressure Increase] 
[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response] 

TYPE OF APPLICATION- Check Those Which Apply for [A) 
[A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication 

D NSL D NSP D SD 

Check One Only for [B) or [C) 
[B) Commingling- Storage- Measurement 

[gl DHC D CTB D PLC D PC D OLS D OLM 

[C) Injection- Disposal- Pressure Increase- Enhanced Oil Recovery 
D WFX D PMX D SWD D IPI D EOR D PPR 

<.J1 cr 

:o 
,..,_., ""i 
; I I 

Other: Specify ·yHC. -~ 1-\08-(R- /t3h3) 
ciBI2.0i3 L~.lL (1 

NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO:- Check Those Which Apply, or Does Not Apply f"~V(,... rf' . 

[D) 

[A) D Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners 30- ()Z.5-1o5lf} 

[B) D Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner ~PA~8 

[C) D Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice 

[D) [8J Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO 
U.S. Bureau of Land Management- Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office 

[E) D For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or, 

[F) D Waivers are Attached 

[3] SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE 
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE. 

[4] CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative 
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I also understand that no action will be taken on this 
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division. 

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity. 

REESA HOLLAND FISHER 6 ~ ~ SR STAFF REG TECH 
Print or Type Name Sign ture Title 

8/9/2013 

Date 

Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com 
STATE PA#8 e-mail Address 



August 9, 2013 

Mr. Phillip Goetze 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
Engineering Bureau 
1220 South St Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

RE: Application for Exception to Rule 303-C- Downhole Commingling Amendment 
State PA #8 API 30-025-40541 
Unit N, Section 18, T22S, R37E 
Blinebry Oil & Gas (Oil) 6660, Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil) 60240, Drinkard (19190) & 
Wantz; Abo (62700) 
Lea County, New Mexico 

Dear Mr. Goetze: 

Enclosed please find form C-107A and attachments for amending DHC-HOB-520 
downhole commingling the captioned well to include the Abo formation. The ownerships 
(WI, NRI and ORRI) of these pools are identical in this wellbore. The fluids from each of 
these pools are compatible as seen in other similar commingles in the area. Combining 
these fluids will not result in any damage to these pools. Commingling will improve the 
efficiency of present and future recovery operations. Cross flow will not be a problem due 
to having a production lift system capable of keeping the well pumped off thereby 
maximizing production. This commingling will not reduce the value of the total remaining 
production. 

Formation allocation for the State PA #8 is based on the State P A #7 & #9, given the well's 
proximity. Individual well tests on the State PA #7 for the Blinebry, Tubb, and Drinkard 
indicate similar oil and water production rates for all three formations. As such, we have 
given an equal allocation percentage to each formation for oil and water. Gas production, 
however, is lower in the Drinkard than the other two formations and has been allocated 
accordingly. As for the Abo, it was unproductive in the #7 but has been productive in the 
recently drilled #9. We recovered over 60 barrels of oil in three days of swabbing from the 
#9. However, we don't think it is as productive as the BTD based on the fact that it was not 
productive in the #7 and there is limited production in the surrounding leases. We have 
estimated allocations accordingly and used the following percentages for the application: 

APACHE CORPORATION 303 VETERANS AIRPARK LANE 1 SUITE 30110 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79705-9909 TEL (432) 818-10011 



Oil Gas Water 
Blinebry 30% 35% 30% 
Tubb 30% 35% 30% 
Drinkard 30% 20% 30% 
Abo 10% 10% 10% 

If you need additional information or have any questions, please give me a call at ( 432) 818-
1062 or send me an email at Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com. 

Sincerely, 

~~ 
Reesa Holland Fisher 
Sr. Staff Regulatory Technician 



District I 
1625 N. French Drive, Ilobbs, NM 88240 

District II 

State of New Mexico 
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 

Form C-107A 
Revised June I 0, 2003 

!.101 W. Grund Avenue, Artcsm, NM 88210 Oil Conservation Division APPLICATION TYPE 
District III 1220 South St. Francis Dr. _X_ Single Well 
1000 Rio firu7os Road, A7tec, NM 874!0 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 __ Establish Pre-Approved Pools 
District IV EXISTING WELLBORE 

1220 S. St. Fruncis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 APPLICATION FOR DOWNHOLE COMMINGLING Yes X No 

Apache Corporation 303 Veterans Airpark Lane Suite 3000 Midland TX 79705 
Operator Address 

State PA 008 N 18 22S 37E Lea 
Lease Well No. Unit Letter-Section-Township-Range County 

OGRID No. 873 Property Code 26487 API No. 30-025-40541 Lease Type: Federal X State Fee 

DATA ELEMENT UPPER ZONE INTERMEDIATE ZONE 

Pool Name Blinebry Oil & Gas (Oil) Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil) 

6660 (' 60240 
.. 

Pool Code 

Top and Bottom ofPay Section 5508'-5737' 6214'-6373' . 
(Perforated or Open-Hole Interval) 

Method of Production Artificial Lift Artificial Lift 
(Flowing or Artificial Lift) 
Bottomhole Pressure 
(Note: Pressure data will not be required if the bottom 

perforation in the lower zone is within ISO% of the 

depth of the top perforation in the upper zone) 

Oil Gravity or Gas BTU 
37.5 37.5 , (Degree API or Gas BTU) 

~ 

Producing, Shut-In or 
New Zone New Zone 

New Zone 
Date and Oil/Gas/Water Rates of 
Last Production. 
(Note: For new zones with no production history, Date: See Attached Date: See Attached 
applicant shall be required to attach production 

estimates and supporting data.) Rates: See Attached Rates: See Attached 

Fixed Allocation Percentage Oil Gas Oil Gas 
(Note: If allocation is based upon something other 

/ . 
than current or past production, supporting data or 

30% 
I 

35% 30% 35% 
explanation will be required.) 

ADDITIONAL DATA 

Are all working, royalty and overriding royalty interests identical in all commingled zones? 
If not, have all working, royalty and overriding royalty interest owners been notified by certified mail? 

Are all produced fluids from all commingled zones compatible with each other? 

LOWER ZONE 

Drinkard 

19190 
, 

6534'-6782' 
. 

Artificial Lift 

37.5 

New Zone 

Date: See Attached 

Rates: See Attached 

Oil Gas 

< 

30% 

Yes X ---
Yes 

Yes X 

No 
No 

No 

, 

20% 

Will commingling decrease the value of production? Yes ___ No X 

If this well is on, or communitized with, state or federal lands, has either the Commissioner of Public Lands 
or the United States Bureau of Land Management been notified in writing of this application? 

NMOCD Reference Case No. applicable to this well: ---------------------

Attachments: 
C-1 02 for each zone to be commingled showing its spacing unit and acreage dedication. 
Production curve for each zone for at least one year. (If not available, attach explanation.) 
For zones with no production history, estimated production rates and supporting data. 
Data to support allocation method or formula. 
Notification list of working, royalty and overriding royalty interests for uncommon interest cases. 
Any additional statements, data or documents required to support commingling. 

PRE-APPROVED POOLS 

Yes X No ---

If application is to establish Pre-Approved Pools, the following additional information will be required: 

List of other orders approving downhole commingling within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools 
List of all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools 
Proof that all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools were provided notice of this application. 
Bottomhole pressure data. 

information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

DATE 8/9/2013 

TYPE OR PRINT NAME_R_e_e_sa_H_o_ll_a_nd_Fi_sh_e_r ________ TELEPHONE NO. (~~_3_2_~)_8_18_-_10_6_2 ____ _ 

E-MAIL ADDRESS Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com 



District I 
1625 N. French Dnve, Hobbs, NM 88240 

District II 

State of New Mexico 
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 

Form C-107A 
Revised June 10, 2003 

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artcsm, NM 88210 Oil Conservation Division APPLICATION TYPE 
District III 1220 South St. Francis Dr. _X_ Single Well 
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Altt:c, NM 87410 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 __ Establish Pre-Approved Pools 
District IV EXISTING WELLBORE 

1220 S St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 APPLICATION FOR DOWNHOLE COMMINGLING Yes X No 

Apache Corporation 303 Veterans Airpark Lane Suite 3000 Midland TX 79705 
Operator Address 

State PA 008 N 18 22S 37E Lea 
Lease Well No. Unit Letter-Section-Township-Range County 

OGRID No. 873 Property Code 26487 API No. 30-025-40541 Lease Type: Federal X State Fee 

DATA ELEMENT UPPER ZONE INTERMEDIATE ZONE LOWER ZONE 

Pool Name Wantz; Abo 

62700 .,..-
Pool Code 

Top and Bottom of Pay Section 6843'-6942' 
(Perforated or Open-Hole Interval) 

Method of Production Artificial Lift 
(Flowing or Artificial Lift) 
Bottomhole Pressure 
(Note: Pressure data will not be required if the bottom 

perforation in the lower zone is within 150% of the 

depth of the top perforation in the upper zone) 

Oil Gravity or Gas BTU ~ 

(Degree API or Gas BTU) 37.5 

Producing, Shut-In or 
New Zone 

New Zone 
Date and Oil/Gas/Water Rates of 
Last Production. 

Date: Date: Date: See Attached (Note· For new zones with no production history, 

applicant shall be required to attach production 

estimates and supporting data.) Rates: Rates: Rates: See Attached 

Fixed Allocation Percentage Oil Gas Oil Gas Oil Gas 
(Note: If allocation is based upon something other / , 
than current or past production, supporting data or 

% % % % 10% 10% 
explanation will be required.) 

ADDITIONAL DATA 

Are all working, royalty and overriding royalty interests identical in all commingled zones? Yes X No ---
If not, have all working, royalty and overriding royalty interest owners been notified by certified mail? Yes ___ No __ _ 

Are all produced fluids from all commingled zones compatible with each other? 

Will commingling decrease the value of production? 

If this well is on, or communitized with, state or federal lands, has either the Commissioner of Public Lands 
or the United States Bureau of Land Management been notified in writing of this application? 

NMOCD Reference Case No. applicable to this well: ----------------------

Attachments: 
C-1 02 for each zone to be commingled showing its spacing unit and acreage dedication. 
Production curve for each zone for at least one year. (If not available, attach explanation.) 
For zones with no production history, estimated production rates and supporting data. 
Data to support allocation method or formula. 
Notification list of working, royalty and overriding royalty interests for uncommon interest cases. 
Any additional statements, data or documents required to support commingling. 

PRE-APPROVED POOLS 

Yes_X __ No __ _ 

Yes ___ No __ X __ 

Yes X No 

If application is to establish Pre-Approved Pools, the following additional information will be required: 

List of other orders approving downhole commingling within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools 
List of all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools 
Proof that all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools were provided notice of this application. 
Bottomhole pressure data. 

he information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

DATE 8/9/2013 

TYPE OR PRINT NAME,_R_e_e_sa_Ho_l_la_nd_Fi_sh_e_r ________ TELEPHONE NO. ('-4_3_2_~)_8_18_-_10_6_2 ____ _ 

E-MAIL ADDRESS Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com 



DlSTRICT I 
1825 N'. l'ftDah. Jbo., Ho'bha., Nll 88!40 
l'houo (11'111) 811:1-8141 I'd• (IVIG) IIIG-D'fto 

DISTRICT II 
t~!..s(..,~fi'b,-~~ ~~ ~~10 
DISTRICT III 
1000 Rio Bruos Jld,, Aneo, .Nlf 87410 
1'2Mao (llllll) --•um :ra.. (&DO) 153t-el'l'll 

DISTRICT IV 
~.s~ :~.:,~ 'l::s'i ~a?•o• 

30-o~s-API LTas Lt 1 
Property Code 

?.~4-gl 
OGRID No. 

<l13 

UL or lot No. 

N 

UL or lot No. 

Dedicated Aeres 

4-D 

State of New Mexico 
Enncu, Mineral• and Natural Resources Department. 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1220 South St. Francis Dr. 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 

I (J l. Ef(/oa .. lw~} M-boool Name 

Proplll'ly Name 

STATE PA 
Operater Name 

APACHE CORPORATION 
Surface Location 

Feet. from the North/South line Feet from the 

330 SOUTH 1600 

Bottom Hole location If Different From SuJ"face 

Feet from tha North/South line Feet from the 

Forin C-10~ 
Jle'riscd Alllust. 1, 2011 

submit one copy to appropriate 
DlatrloL Office 

C AMENDED REPORT 

Wl!ll Nll.ll1ber 

8 
Elevation 

3434" 

Eaot/Weot line County 

NO AllOWABLE WILL liE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPI.ETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE .IIEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

I I I 
------+------+------+------

. I I I 
I I I 
t I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 

------+------+------+------
1 I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 

------ ------+------

t----1600'--------o 

SURFACE: LOCATION I 
LDI - N 32"23'07.86" 

Long - W 103"12.'18.91~ I 
PCt- N 505818.530 

E 889567.206 I 
(NAD--83} 

Lot - N 32'23'07.41.1 
Lon9 - W 103'12'17.23•1 
N N 505758.433 

MSPCE- E 846382.1521 
(NAD-27) 

SURVEYOR CERTIFlCATION 

I ,.....rlll oerltfll tho.t the ...,u locmtc.m •""""" 
on tlr.is pl..t "'"" plotbnt frwr- .(tall£ noi<rB of 
ut'WIJ surtiiS" ma:do bSf m• tw t.md:ar my 
«Upanoi.!lo'r\ mul. lM.t the l5liJinA ·hr true o.nd. 
oa7'1'o at to t Ito 6••1 of f?>ll lwol!olf. 

7977 

26499 



Submit·3 Copies To Appropriate District 
Office 

State of New Mexico Form C-.103 
District I Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources 2008 

1625 N .. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 
Districtll · 
130 I·W. Grand Ave., Artesia, N M 8821 0 
District II[ 
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azlec,:NM 87410 
DistrictiV · 
-1220 S. St .. Fran~i.s Dr., Santa Fe, NM 
87505 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1220 South St. Francis Dr. 

Santa. Fe, NM 87505 

(DO NOT USE THIS FOR~ FOR PROI~OSALS TO DRILL OR TQ DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A 
DlrFERENT RESER VOm. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-1 0 I) FOR SUCH 
PROPOSALS) 

7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name 

State PA 

1. of Well: IEIOil Well 0 Gas Well 0 Other: 8. Nuniber 008 

9. OGRID Number 
873 

Bii.O&G(Oii)/Tubb O&G(Oii)/Drinkard 

12. Check Appropriate Box to Ti1dicate Nature ofNotice, Rep01t or Other Data 

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: 
PERFORM REMEPIAL VV,ORK 0 PLUG_AND ABANDON 0 
TEMPORARILY·ABAN_DOJ\1 0 CH,A.NGE Pl-ANS 0 
PU.LLOR ALTER CASIIIIG 0 MULTIPLE COMPL 0 

REMEDIAL WORK 0 AL TERINC3 CASING 0 
COMMENCE.DRILLING OPNS.0 PANDA 0 
CASING/CEMENT JOB 0 

DOW['JHOLECOMMINGLE [g) 

OTHER: 0 OTHER: 0 
13, Describe. proposed or completed operations. ·(Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pei:tinent dates,lnc\u9,_ing estimated.date 

of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE II 0~ . .For Multiple Completions: Attach well bore diagra'!fl·~~·o!dfed~ompletion 
or recoinpletion. 

Apache would like to DHC the following pools: /{ "" It , h ~ AUG 0 B 2013 
Pool Names: Estimated Perforations: 

Blinel;>ry Oil & Gas (Oil) 6660 Blinebry 5508'-5737' 
Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil) 60240 Tubl:l 6214'-6373' 
Drinkard 19190 Drinkard 6534'"6782' RECEIVED 

The allocation method will be.as follows based on offset production. (See attached.application for el(ception to Rule 303-C.) 

Blinebry 
Tubb 
Drinkard 

OIL GAS WATER 
33% 39% 33% 
33% 39% 33% 
34% 22% 34% D 1-\C.,- ~OB- 5~D 

Downhole commingling will not reduce the value of these pools. Ownership is the same for each of these pools. 

Bpud Dat1;1: l._o_s_r_11_t2_o_1_3 _______ __. Rig Release Date: I.___ __________ ___~ 

~ herel?y certify that the information above is true and complete to the best ()fmy knowledge and belief. 

SIGNATURE ~ M01lA,. 
'Type or print name Reesa Holland Fisher 
Fol' Stntc Use Onlv 

APPROVEOBY' ~· 
Conditions·ofA~):: 

TlTLE Sr. Staff Reg Tech 

E-mail addi·ess: Reesa. Holland@apachecorp.com 

DATE 07/23/2013 

PHONE: 432/818-1062 

PetroleumEngineer AUG O 8 2013 
'TITLE DATE t\ 

--------------------~ 

AUG 0 8 2013 



July 23, 2013 

Mr. Paul Kautz 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
1625 N French Drive 
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240 

RE: Application for Exception to Rule 303-C -Downhole Commingling 
State PA #8 API 30-025-40541 
Unit N, Section 18, T22S, R37E 
Blinebry Oil & Gas (Oil) 6660, Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil) 60240 & Drinkard (19190) 
Lea County, New Mexico 

Dear Mr. Kautz: 

Enclosed please find form C-103 and attachments for downhole commingling the captioned 
well. The ownerships (WI, NRI and ORRI) of these pools are identical in this wellbore. 
The fluids from each of these pools are compatible as seen in other similar commingles in 
the area. Combining these fluids will not result in any damage to these pools. 
Commingling will improve the efficiency of present and future recovery operations. Cross 
flow will not be a problem due to having a production lift system capable of keeping the 
well pumped off thereby maximizing production. This commingling will not reduce the 
value of the total remaining production. 

Due to proximity, the allocation method will be based on the production of the nearby State 
PA #7 (30-025-40540), which production tested each pool separately. Enclosed is a C-103 
and C-102's for each pool. 

If you need additional information or have any questions, please give me a call at (432) 818-
1062. 

Sincerely, 

~.~~ 
Reesa Holland Fisher 
Sr. Staff Regulatory Technician 

APACHE CORPORATION 303 VETERANS AIRPARK lANE: SUITE 3000 • MIDlAND, TEXAS 79705-9909 TEL (432) 818-1000 



l'ropert.t Code 

;u~ 'f fl1 
OGRID'Jio. 

f1 '3 

UJ. or Jot No. 

Do4loale4 Acraa 

4-0 

HOB!3SOCD 

AUG 0 8 2013 

State of New Mexico 
EneriJY, Ylneralo and Notur.al Ueoauraoo 'Depulmmlt. 

OJ.lL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1220 South St. Francls Dr. 

Sllllttt Fe, Ne1f Mexico 87505 

RECEIVED 
Form C-10ll 

Rmu4 Ausu~t !, lOll 

Submit on• eepy La approprla!At 
Dlltl1aL Offieo 

'WELL lOCATION ANI> ACREAGE DEDICATJON PLAT 
D .um:NDIID llBPORT 

8 
Operator Noma Rle ... tlon 

APACHE CORPORATION 3434' 
Surface J.ooa\lon. 
Feet_ frob!. tho Norlh/Bouth line Feet _lrolll. tho Eaet/l'l'cot line 

330 SOUTH 1600 WEST 

Bottom Hote looa\ion If Different From Sul'face 

NO ALJ.OWADLE WILL BB ASSIGNED TO mB COMPl.ETION UNTJL ALL IN1ERESTS IIAVB llEEN CONSOLIDA'PJ& 
. OR ~ NON-S'JAN»AIID VNIT HAS BERN APJIROVE~ BY 'J'HE DIVISION 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

I I I 
--~---+------+~-----+------

. I I I 
I I I 
t I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 

------+------+------+---~-~ 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I ------ ------+------

SURF'AC& LtlC~liOH I 
l.GI - N 31'23 07.86• 

Long ~ w 103'12'te.ln•J 

/ llMSPCC- ~ :::~f.=~~ I 
'Y (IIAD-8!1) 

LGI - N Ja'2l'07..41"1 tt'• :>'8''" ::u:J 
.._ ___ 

1600
• Long - W 103'12'17.23"J.7""'"'' jr:,~l')_ 

I~ N'"' - ~ l'i057SB.4l3 J. 
.,.PCE E 848382.151 1/ DJ • .:tDr 18 (p 

(NAD-27) 

SURV~OR CER'imCATlON 

I her•"v -fW 1114t lAo """ loed!On 111...,. 
on fhU ,.,.., .,... J>lollo" Jrom. flold n•tu o/ 
~· .... &U"'I'•ltJ ·mllll.a .... ... ~r linch,. mu 
""P....t•"'\ omd lAIIt lho .. ,.. h ft'\lt •Nl 
O.OTrod Co 11\o 6uC of mil hllof. 

26499 



HOBi3SOCD 

AUG 0 8 2013 

DISTRICT I 
tIll H. J"re~aeh IJI' •• BoUt, 1lll 88!410 
P.ho• (ltll) ar.! ... IOl ..... (KJa) IDS-IntO State of New Mexico RECEIVED J'onn c-102 

.Rmfaed. A~•u•l 1, 2011 
Eauu·, Jllnerala aDd N~>l.unl Resource• DepartmeDt DISTRICT II . . 

::!.. ~:1':.\:Ili.l. ~llfll ~~10 

DISTRICT lD OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1220 South St. Fra.nols Dr. 

Bubmll one eilp.F to appropl'late 
DIAtdat OUI<:et 

!000 Rio Jl>uoa R<l., ,UIA~<-Hif 87410 
,.._. (10:5) DH-IJ'rl ~ (101) N6-ll'rD 

DISTIUCT IV 
San~a Fe, New Mexico 8750() 

=•.ai,:,~ l7:."i:~ ~ 1:::;' .~.=. 87US 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEmCATION PLAT 
D ..um.NDl!D REPORT 

API Nlbu 
90-1J~ - '- D '-/l l tJott;O· li~O;.LJ.~fo;1) 

l'.ropo•t.T Codo Propul,y Kamio lf'olllfumbor 

ac,q.g7 STATE PA 8 
OGRID No. qponter Namo Blo•atloo 

~13 APACHE CORPORATION 3434' 
Surface Location 

Notiii/IEI'auth llne Feet f•am tho 

SOUTH 1600 

Bottom Bolo J.ooatlon If Different From Sudaoe 
UL or :Jol No. Po•~ fi:IDIJl tho llaaVIfoot Uno CouJ>I,y 

Dccl.lcalod o\aroli 

4-D 
NO ALtOWABLil WILL JJ:Z ASSIGNED TO TillS CO:MP.LBTION UNTJL ALL INTBRESTS HAVE JIEEN CONSOLIDATED 

OR A NON-STANJil.ARJ> UNIT liAS BEBN. A.J>PROVED BY THE DIVISION 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

I I I 
------+------+~-----+------

. I I I 
I I I 
t I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 

------+------+------+------
1 I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 

------ ..... -~---...... ·------+------

t----:-.-'\600'--1-'""(;) 

.SU8EA¢& lOC@'ION I 
lc.t - H U'2S 07.86" 

Long • W JOl'12'18.81N 1 
loiSI'C£.;. E ~::::~~~~ I 
. (llAD•85) 

Lol - N .Jr23'07.•W I 
Long • W 11)3'1.2'17.23"1 
NIISPC£ _ If $057158,433 . 

E 848382.152 I 
(NAD-27) 

SURVEYO:R CER'l'IFICA.TION 

I llero&g •mUll UltJI f/111 ... ,. loo.Uon. all...., 

"" 1/ll. ,.tal ,.,... ploll•d /rom Jkld ""'"~ oJ 
r:rohul IWftll/6 ... Ill' ma •r vnd'ar mJt 
auprvf•on arul fAot fiLa DIM C• hw crn4 
oorr .. l h Ctaa l•d •I m11 llollolf. 

7977 

26499 
....• 



State of New Mexico 
Bncra.r, Mlncroa.la en• Natu.ra.l Boaou.r<101 lleparlmcml 

OJL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1.aao South st. Frsnols Dl'. 

Santa Fe. New Mexico 8'16()5 

} 

l'o.""" C-102 
llo'ri1B4 AUJLUol 11 8011 

Dl:.!"'llpbi'n!.t:: one ,copy tl> IJ>.l)tOJrla\e 
li\~V. .. , ¥ ..,.,.. Dl•ldo\ Olflco 

WELL LOCATION .AND .ACREAGE· DEDICATION PLAT 
[] AWNI>ED llEPORT 

API Nwnllcr · . 

3D-o~S- .. -L:j {)5LI \ I Fool Co4o 

1.·~ 
l'ool· .N~IDO 

tct 1qo 
Propetly Code P~operty Name 1feU Nwnber 

~Grttll1 STATE PA 8 
OGRID No, Op~ralor No.m.a BloY&tlon 

f6' 1L3 APACHE CORPORATION 34341 

Surface Location 

Voat tram tha Norlli/Bouth llna feet· from the Jl:as~/lfea\ liDo 

330 SOUTH 1600 WEST 
Dottom Hole Location If Different From 8\U'faoe 

UL or lot 1'i'o, 

lled.loal.eil .Aareo .'tO 
NQ ALl.OlTABLE WlLL liE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPJBTlON .UNTIL ALL INTBRBsTS HAVE :BEEN CONSOLIDATED 

OR .A. NON-8TANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN. AP~RO\IIID tn' Tim DMSION . . 
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SURFACE LOCATION I· 
l.cll - H Sl'.2S~7.BO" 

Lollg - w 103'12.'18.91"1 
NMSI'C!:- N 505818.530 · 
. . tNAl-lf1567.206 I 
lest.- N ;~.23'07,41"' 

Long - W 10.1'12'17.23"1 
Nt.ISPCE- N 6o&7S8.4.33 I 

E 8~382.1!11 
(NAD-27} . 

BURVn'OR CERT.IFlC.ATION 

1 ooo&Jr COffW 11141 IIIII vnll looollon. 6Antn 
on llib plol ...... plollod ,ffvm fhld Nl•• oJ 
MttJO.I •tD'tllllfl• tnact. ·t.11 wne or ~lllfr "''f 

""JI"'""'"Ol'l - 11141 fllo .....,. b ,,.... ono1 
eorraot C. tll4 hal oJ f"ll ••!f.J. 
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